
Women's 1600 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Ava Tye 4 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Dylan Lehotak 6 Pembroke Hill School

3 Zara Morrison 6 St. Elizabeth

4 Sadie Rogge 6 St. Elizabeth

5 Nola  Kirchner 5 St. Peter

6 Violet Jacobs 5 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Brinkley Ganson 4 Presentation Middle Sc

Men's 1600 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Jacob Heinen 5 St. Peter

2 Landon Travaglione 6 Oak Hill Middle School

3 Preston Hogan 6 St. James Liberty Middl

4 Knox Ganson 6 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Olliver Fleming 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Emmett Lowe 4 St. Elizabeth

7 Ethan English 6 Presentation Middle Sc

8 Elliott Macy 5 St. Elizabeth

9 Winston Kevern 5 Visitation

Women's 100 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 9

1 Charlotte Todd 4 St. Elizabeth

2 Lucy Groves 6 St. Elizabeth

3 Noelle Cox 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Claire Shellley 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Elle McKnight 5 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Addison Voss 3 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Violet Wolff 5 St. Peter

Heat 2 of 9

1 Lizzie Nurrenbern 5 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Braelyn Foreman 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

3 Violet McDonald 5 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Layla Greenhill 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Lucy Martens 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Sloane Weemhoff 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Zoe Guthrie 5 St. James Liberty Middl

Heat 3 of 9

1 Julia McNamara 6 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Finley Hessemyer 3 Oak Hill Middle School

3 Gianna Simbeck 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Jillian Hess 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Emery Pfister 4 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

Women's 100 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Sydney Milijavac 3 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

7 Aubrey Ruemker 6 St. Peter

8 Alaina Bryant 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Heat 4 of 9

1 Peyton Boxly 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Madeline Kehoe 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Leyna Saucier 4 St. Elizabeth

4 Sophia Martens 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Lola Wellington 4 St. Elizabeth

6 Mable Franke 5 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Claire Berrios 3 St. Peter

8 Marlowe Marnell 5 St. Peter

Heat 5 of 9

1 Lily Lucero 5 St. Peter

2 Leah Waters 4 Nativity of Mary

3 Annie Devling 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Piper Penman 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Willa Greim 4 Visitation

6 Aubrielle Lewis 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Miakel Fris 6 Nativity of Mary

8 Kennedy Moore 6 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 6 of 9

1 Abigail White 4 Oak Hill Middle School

2 Harlow Fish 4 Nativity of Mary

3 Chalotte Hoefer 6 St. Peter

4 CeCe Strenger 5 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Luci Pizzichino 5 St. Elizabeth

6 Marianne Still 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Nola Howerton 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

8 Adelyn Vanfosson 4 St. Therese Middle Sch

Heat 7 of 9

1 Maeve Brewster 6 St. Elizabeth

2 Sophia Parretta 5 Oak Hill Middle School

3 Grace Yonker 4 St. Elizabeth

4 Emmy Howard 5 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Ewnet Bekalu 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Catherine Bock 6 Visitation

7 Addy Doering 5 St. James Liberty Middl

8 Lucy Nolker-Zehner 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Heat 8 of 9

1 Myla Myre 4 Visitation

2 Emma Webber 4 St. Elizabeth

3 Amelia Schnorf 4 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Eloise Scanlon 5 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Sophia Civella 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho
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Women's 100 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Inesa Nantz 6 St. Elizabeth

7 Corinne Boulware 5 Nativity of Mary

8 Tatum Smith 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Heat 9 of 9

1 Quinn Weemhoff 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Abby Neyberg 6 Oak Hill Middle School

3 Charlotte Wilders 5 St. Peter

4 Paige Peasley 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Daphne Lovitt 4 Oak Hill Middle School

6 Emery Ferguson 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Maria Greim 4 Visitation

8 Brienne Morrison 4 St. Elizabeth

Men's 100 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 9

1 Daniel Welchert 3 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

2 Filip Valenta 6 Pembroke Hill School

3 Gabriel Green 3 St. John LaLande

4 Ethan English 6 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Riley Ambrose 6 St. Peter

6 Daniel Maher 4 St. Peter

7 Lane Sobotka 3 St. James Liberty Middl

Heat 2 of 9

1 Cam Kirby 5 St. Peter

2 Deacon Hopson 3 St. Elizabeth

3 Cohen Park 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Alexander Hart 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Paul Moore 4 St. Elizabeth

6 Cody Cook 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Sullivan Caldwell 5 St. Elizabeth

Heat 3 of 9

1 Brooks Meyer 6 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Darsh Gupta 6 Pembroke Hill School

3 Ronan Calandrelli 4 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 James Hart 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Hunter Baldwin 5 Oak Hill Middle School

6 Miles Haverkamp 4 St. Peter

7 Waylon Graves 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Heat 4 of 9

1 Bryant Gormly 3 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Jack Whitacre 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Brandon Smith 6 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

4 Maxwell Agnew 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Dash Looney 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Men's 100 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Leo Fromm 6 Pembroke Hill School

7 Cameron Hogan 3 St. James Liberty Middl

Heat 5 of 9

1 Jet Oconnell 4 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Nico Say 3 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Jack Lonergan 6 St. Elizabeth

4 Linus Pedraza-Si 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 adrian marolf 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Henry Blain 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Carl Civella 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

8 Ryan Moreno 3 St. James Liberty Middl

Heat 6 of 9

1 Oliver Howerton 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Charles Schnorf 3 St. Therese Middle Sch

3 Milo Brouwer 6 Pembroke Hill School

4 Bobby Mudd 6 St. Peter

5 Rig Chandra 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Isaac Smith 4 St. Peter

7 Eric Thieman 3 St. John LaLande

8 Jackson Stringer 4 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 7 of 9

1 Sebastian Gaul 4 Visitation

2 Rowan Hiatt 3 St. Elizabeth

3 August Maher 5 St. Peter

4 Captain Wrabec 4 St. John LaLande

5 Max Wickerson 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Michael Nolker-Zehner 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Edison Ismert 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

8 Jack Tuttle 5 Visitation

Heat 8 of 9

1 Eli Doering 3 St. James Liberty Middl

2 Lenox Watson 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Kade Cook 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Hank Brandt 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Reid Haubenreich 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Aj Unzicker 5 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

7 Brooks Palmer 6 Presentation Middle Sc

8 Drake Lovitt 4 Oak Hill Middle School

Heat 9 of 9

1 Devlin McCarthy 4 St. James Liberty Middl

2 Ike Garvey 6 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

3 John VanNoy 5 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Patrick Mahony 5 St. James Liberty Middl

5 Wyatt Wycoff 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Jhante Fuentes 5 St. James Liberty Middl
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Men's 100 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

7 Guy Unzicker 3 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

8 Bonsa Sarbessa 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Women's 60 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 10

1 Josie Hallam 4 St. Regis Academy

2 Lucille Ensminger 3 St. Regis Academy

3 Violet McDonald 5 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Claire Shellley 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Anna Mullin 4 St. James Liberty Middl

6 Mable Franke 5 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Harlow Fish 4 Nativity of Mary

Heat 2 of 10

1 Harper Johnson 5 St. Elizabeth

2 Miakel Fris 6 Nativity of Mary

3 Kennedy Moore 6 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Sawyer Barr 6 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Charlotte Wilders 5 St. Peter

6 Isabelle Lafaver 6 St. Peter

7 Marianne Still 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Heat 3 of 10

1 Addison Voss 3 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Maria Greim 4 Visitation

3 Riley Bock 4 Visitation

4 Layla Greenhill 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Madeline Kehoe 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Peyton Boxly 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Addy Doering 5 St. James Liberty Middl

Heat 4 of 10

1 Sydney Milijavac 3 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

2 Willa Greim 4 Visitation

3 Sloane Weemhoff 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Aveleen McCoin 4 St. Peter

5 Stella Payne 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Sophia Parretta 5 Oak Hill Middle School

7 Merryn McClintock 4 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 5 of 10

1 Inesa Nantz 6 St. Elizabeth

2 Eagan Will 5 St. Peter

3 Cait Freyermuth 4 Oak Hill Middle School

4 Julia McNamara 6 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Eloise Scanlon 5 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Nola Howerton 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Leah Waters 4 Nativity of Mary

Women's 60 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Gracelyn O'Brien 6 St. John LaLande

Heat 6 of 10

1 Nori Olah 3 St. John LaLande

2 Lucy Martens 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Jane Roberts 4 St. Elizabeth

4 Besty Lowe 6 St. Elizabeth

5 CeCe Strenger 5 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Abby Neyberg 6 Oak Hill Middle School

7 Lucy Nolker-Zehner 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

8 Adriana Gentry 5 Nativity of Mary

Heat 7 of 10

1 Katherine Hood 3 Oak Hill Middle School

2 Adelyn Vanfosson 4 St. Therese Middle Sch

3 Abigail Haar 6 Oak Hill Middle School

4 Alaina Bryant 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Gianna Simbeck 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Katarina Martinovic 3 St. Peter

7 Piper Penman 6 Pembroke Hill School

8 Lily Lucero 5 St. Peter

Heat 8 of 10

1 Noelle Cox 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Emmalynn Caldwell 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

3 Zoe Guthrie 5 St. James Liberty Middl

4 Jillian Hess 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Quinn Weemhoff 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Frances Rogge 5 St. Elizabeth

7 Alessandra Vicary 4 Oak Hill Middle School

8 Elle McKnight 5 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 9 of 10

1 Lillian Webber 5 St. Elizabeth

2 Charlotte Todd 4 St. Elizabeth

3 Emily Hall 5 Visitation

4 Sophia Martens 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Sophia Civella 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Lizzie Nurrenbern 5 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Finley Hessemyer 3 Oak Hill Middle School

8 Emmy Haydon 4 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 10 of 10

1 Emma Webber 4 St. Elizabeth

2 Tatum Smith 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

3 Emery Ferguson 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Paige Peasley 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Kinsley Still 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Aubrielle Lewis 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Amelia Schnorf 4 St. Therese Middle Sch
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Women's 60 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Emmy Howard 5 Presentation Middle Sc

Men's 60 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 8

1 Cohen Park 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Carl Civella 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

3 Dain Lee 6 Pembroke Hill School

4 Ethan English 6 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Brandon Smith 6 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

6 Guy Unzicker 3 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

7 Jackson Stringer 4 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 2 of 8

1 Miles Haverkamp 4 St. Peter

2 Michael Parretta 5 Oak Hill Middle School

3 Lenox Watson 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Wyatt Wycoff 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Daniel Maher 4 St. Peter

6 Louis McMurray 4 St. Elizabeth

7 Cam Kirby 5 St. Peter

8 Nico Say 3 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 3 of 8

1 Jet Oconnell 4 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Jack Whitacre 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Solomon Abelson 6 Pembroke Hill School

4 Max Woodruff 6 St. Elizabeth

5 Isaac Smith 4 St. Peter

6 Tucker Lukehart 5 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

7 Waylon Graves 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

8 Henry Brost 5 Nativity of Mary

Heat 4 of 8

1 Oliver Howerton 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Ryan Moreno 3 St. James Liberty Middl

3 Henry Blain 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Patrick Mahony 5 St. James Liberty Middl

5 Kade Cook 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Brooks Palmer 6 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Eric Thieman 3 St. John LaLande

8 Sebastian Gaul 4 Visitation

Heat 5 of 8

1 Captain Wrabec 4 St. John LaLande

2 Ryder Martinez 5 Oak Hill Middle School

3 Michael Nolker-Zehner 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Matthew Hodes 6 St. Elizabeth

5 Bobby Mudd 6 St. Peter

Men's 60 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Deacon Hopson 3 St. Elizabeth

7 Pablo Dominguez 4 Nativity of Mary

8 Bryant Gormly 3 Presentation Middle Sc

Heat 6 of 8

1 Finnley Oehlerking 4 St. Peter

2 Cameron Hogan 3 St. James Liberty Middl

3 Rig Chandra 6 Pembroke Hill School

4 Dash Looney 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Reid Haubenreich 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Charles Schnorf 3 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 Daniel Welchert 3 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

8 Gabriel Green 3 St. John LaLande

Heat 7 of 8

1 Aden Humm 3 Nativity of Mary

2 Brooks Meyer 6 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Cody Cook 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Jack Lonergan 6 St. Elizabeth

5 Hunter Baldwin 5 Oak Hill Middle School

6 Kevin Allen 6 Pembroke Hill School

7 Filip Valenta 6 Pembroke Hill School

8 Ian Coy 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Heat 8 of 8

1 Jack Tuttle 5 Visitation

2 Elliott Macy 5 St. Elizabeth

3 Elihu Johnson 4 St. Peter

4 Parker Pohl 6 Oak Hill Middle School

5 Paul Moore 4 St. Elizabeth

6 Darsh Gupta 6 Pembroke Hill School

7 Eli Doering 3 St. James Liberty Middl

8 Henry Stueve 4 St. Peter

Women's 200 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

2 Wren Kevern 3 Visitation

3 Nola Howerton 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Katherine Hood 3 Oak Hill Middle School

5 Riley Bock 4 Visitation

6 Sloane Weemhoff 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Section 2 of 7

2 Lydia Kazmaier 4 St. James Liberty Middl

3 Gwen Bachali 4 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

4 Lillian Webber 5 St. Elizabeth

5 Myla Myre 4 Visitation

6 Nori Olah 3 St. John LaLande

Section 3 of 7
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Women's 200 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 Emery Pfister 4 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

2 Addison Stroud 5 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

3 Anna Mullin 4 St. James Liberty Middl

4 Alexa Steiner 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

5 Lucille Ensminger 3 St. Regis Academy

6 Charlotte Morton 5 St. James Liberty Middl

7 Lily Lucero 5 St. Peter

8 Frances Rogge 5 St. Elizabeth

Section 4 of 7

1 Amelia Schnorf 4 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Luci Pizzichino 5 St. Elizabeth

3 Tatum Smith 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Emmy Haydon 4 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Braelyn Foreman 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 CeCe Strenger 5 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Besty Lowe 6 St. Elizabeth

8 Madeline Kehoe 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Section 5 of 7

1 Noelle Cox 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Nora Culpepper 4 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Sawyer Barr 6 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Claire Keeley 6 St. Peter

5 Miakel Fris 6 Nativity of Mary

6 Ella Cohen 3 Oak Hill Middle School

7 Harper Johnson 5 St. Elizabeth

8 Lucy Groves 6 St. Elizabeth

Section 6 of 7

1 Lucy Martens 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Addison Voss 3 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Isabelle Lafaver 6 St. Peter

4 Annie Devling 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Kinsley Still 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Katelyn Delee 6 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

7 Annabelle Kilpatrick 4 St. Peter

8 Tierney Ferguson 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Section 7 of 7

1 Gracelyn O'Brien 6 St. John LaLande

2 Quinn Weemhoff 5 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Sophia Martens 6 Pembroke Hill School

4 Claire Shellley 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Jillian Hess 6 Pembroke Hill School

6 Piper Penman 6 Pembroke Hill School

7 Katarina Martinovic 3 St. Peter

8 Emmalynn Caldwell 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Men's 200 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

2 Sebastian Gaul 4 Visitation

3 Emmett Lowe 4 St. Elizabeth

4 Nash Kane 4 St. Elizabeth

5 Ben Shifley 4 St. Peter

6 Frankie Porto 6 St. Elizabeth

Section 2 of 5

2 Miles Haverkamp 4 St. Peter

3 Carl Civella 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Luke Johnson 4 St. Peter

5 Bonsa Sarbessa 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Aj Unzicker 5 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

7 Winston Kevern 5 Visitation

Section 3 of 5

1 Oliver Howerton 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Grant Riesenberg 3 St. James Liberty Middl

3 Eric Thieman 3 St. John LaLande

4 Aden Humm 3 Nativity of Mary

5 Braden Hall 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Waylon Graves 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Logan Lombardo 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

8 Gabriel Green 3 St. John LaLande

Section 4 of 5

1 Ian Fleming 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

2 Rig Chandra 6 Pembroke Hill School

3 Milo Brouwer 6 Pembroke Hill School

4 Julian Kieslich 4 Oak Hill Middle School

5 John VanNoy 5 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Sam Wood 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 Max Wickerson 6 Pembroke Hill School

8 Leo Fromm 6 Pembroke Hill School

Section 5 of 5

1 Jack Lonergan 6 St. Elizabeth

2 Linus Pedraza-Si 6 Pembroke Hill School

3 Captain Wrabec 4 St. John LaLande

4 Maxwell Agnew 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 James Hart 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Hank Brandt 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 Riley Ambrose 6 St. Peter

8 Olliver Fleming 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Women's 800 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Molly Swymeler 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Ava Gibbons 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

3 Margaret Heap 5 St. Peter
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Women's 800 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Dessa Dewilde 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Sadie Rogge 6 St. Elizabeth

6 Rose Winter 6 St. James Liberty Middl

7 Amya Harmon 6 St. Peter

8 Molly McGovern 4 St. Elizabeth

9 Nala Dorrell 4 Presentation Middle Sc

10 Gwyneth Voepel 6 St. Elizabeth

11 Charlotte Hassler 5 Visitation

12 Kellianne Race 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

13 Sammy Strobbe 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

14 Violet Jacobs 5 Presentation Middle Sc

15 Ava Tye 4 Presentation Middle Sc

16 Claire Berrios 3 St. Peter

17 Annabelle Kilpatrick 4 St. Peter

Men's 800 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Alexander Hart 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Sullivan Caldwell 5 St. Elizabeth

3 Owen McGovern 6 St. Elizabeth

4 Grant Riesenberg 3 St. James Liberty Middl

5 Xavier Jacobs 6 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Alexander Budzinski 6 Pembroke Hill School

7 Preston Hogan 6 St. James Liberty Middl

8 Noah Hill 5 St. James Liberty Middl

9 Wesley Williams 3 Oak Hill Middle School

10 Frankie Winter 4 St. James Liberty Middl

11 Jack Shekleton 5 Oak Hill Middle School

12 Pitia Juma 6 St. James Liberty Middl

13 Olliver Fleming 5 St. Andrew Middle Scho

14 Jackson Kreimer 4 St. John LaLande

15 Lane Sobotka 3 St. James Liberty Middl

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 St. Therese Middle School (A) A

2 Oak Hill Middle School (A) A

3 St. Peter (A) A

4 Presentation Middle School (B) B

5 Presentation Middle School (C) C

6 St. James Liberty Middle School (A) A

7 Oak Hill Middle School (B) B

8 Visitation (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 St. Elizabeth (C) C

2 St. Elizabeth (A) A

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 Pembroke Hill School (A) A

4 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (A) A

5 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (B) B

6 St. Joseph Catholic Academy (A) A

7 St. Elizabeth (B) B

8 Presentation Middle School (A) A

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Presentation Middle School (A) A

2 St. Andrew Middle School (A) A

3 Oak Hill Middle School (A) A

4 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (A) A

5 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (B) B

6 St. Joseph Catholic Academy (A) A

7 St. Peter (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Pembroke Hill School (B) B

2 Pembroke Hill School (A) A

3 St. Elizabeth (A) A

4 St. Therese Middle School (A) A

5 St. Elizabeth (C) C

6 St. Elizabeth (B) B

7 St. James Liberty Middle School (A) A

8 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (C) C

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Visitation (A) A

3 St. Andrew Middle School (A) A

4 St. Elizabeth (B) B

5 St. Elizabeth (A) A

6 St. Andrew Middle School (B) B

7 St. Peter (A) A

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 St. Peter (A) A

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) A

5 St. James Liberty Middle School (A) A

Men's 400 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

2 Finn Cowan 4 St. Peter

3 Andrew Devitt 3 Oak Hill Middle School
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Men's 400 Meters (B - Boys 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Greg Geoghegan 4 St. James Liberty Middl

5 Bonsa Sarbessa 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 John VanNoy 5 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Grant Riesenberg 3 St. James Liberty Middl

Section 2 of 4

1 Logan Lombardo 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Xavier Jacobs 6 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Cody Cook 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Kade Cook 3 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Sam Pinkowski 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Nash Kane 4 St. Elizabeth

7 Rowan Hiatt 3 St. Elizabeth

8 Jackson Stringer 4 Presentation Middle Sc

Section 3 of 4

1 Cristian Garza 4 St. James Liberty Middl

2 Sebastian Garza 4 St. James Liberty Middl

3 Ian Fleming 3 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Ronan Calandrelli 4 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Augie Lanio 4 St. James Liberty Middl

6 Cameron Hogan 3 St. James Liberty Middl

7 Oliver Morlan 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

8 Braden Hall 4 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Section 4 of 4

1 David Jr Harmon 5 St. Peter

2 Dash Looney 4 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Landon Travaglione 6 Oak Hill Middle School

4 Alexander Budzinski 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 August Maher 5 St. Peter

6 Knox Ganson 6 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Pitia Juma 6 St. James Liberty Middl

8 Frankie Winter 4 St. James Liberty Middl

Women's 400 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Nora Culpepper 4 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Molly McGovern 4 St. Elizabeth

3 Stella Payne 6 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Kellianne Race 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Katelyn Delee 6 St. Joseph Catholic Aca

6 Jane Roberts 4 St. Elizabeth

7 Rose Winter 6 St. James Liberty Middl

8 Ewnet Bekalu 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

Section 2 of 3

1 Molly Swymeler 5 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Nola  Kirchner 5 St. Peter

3 Zara Morrison 6 St. Elizabeth

Women's 400 Meters (A - Girls 4th-6th ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Sawyer Barr 6 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Dessa Dewilde 6 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Gabby Jacobs 6 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Brinkley Ganson 4 Presentation Middle Sc

8 Charlotte Hassler 5 Visitation

Section 3 of 3

1 Tierney Ferguson 6 St. Andrew Middle Scho

2 Gwyneth Voepel 6 St. Elizabeth

3 Margaret Heap 5 St. Peter

4 Dylan Lehotak 6 Pembroke Hill School

5 Aubrey Ruemker 6 St. Peter

6 Alice Keeley 5 St. Peter

7 Brienne Morrison 4 St. Elizabeth

8 Nala Dorrell 4 Presentation Middle Sc

8 x 100 COED Relay (A - Girls 4th-6th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Visitation (A) A

5 Visitation (B) B

null 4 x 400m Relay (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Visitation (A) A

Women's 1600 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Esmeralda Garrido 8 St. Elizabeth

2 Katherine Kennedy 7 St. Peter

3 Kelly Frank 8 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Henrika Lewer 8 St. Elizabeth

Men's 1600 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Evan Geivett 8 St. John LaLande

2 Jack Morrison 8 St. Elizabeth

3 John Henggeler 8 St. Elizabeth

4 Luke Rando 8 St. Peter

5 Damien Manroe 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Guy Jacobs 8 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Jack McGovern 8 St. Elizabeth

8 Simon Elliott 8 St. James Liberty Middl

9 Abram Bland 8 Presentation Middle Sc

10 Hudson Hurst 7 Oak Hill Middle School

11 Garrett Hotop 7 Presentation Middle Sc

12 Billy Lueckenotte 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho
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Men's 1600 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

13 Jude Elliott 8 St. James Liberty Middl

Women's 100 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 6

1 Josely Zachery 8 St. John LaLande

2 Eva Franke 8 Presentation Middle Sc

3 London Trahan 8 St. Peter

4 Violet Davis 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Mary Kate Coleman 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Emily Dickerson 8 Nativity of Mary

7 Charlotte Noland 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

Heat 2 of 6

1 Brooke Ward 8 St. Regis Academy

2 Aylin Schmitz 7 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Ellie Fast 7 St. John LaLande

4 Greta Greim 7 Visitation

5 Katelyn Legette 8 St. Elizabeth

6 Jennah Almoanin-Burks 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Josie Rinard 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Heat 3 of 6

1 Esmeralda Garrido 8 St. Elizabeth

2 Gabriella Carnegie 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Cammie Rogers 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Bernadette Shields 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho

5 Maddox Heits 8 St. Elizabeth

6 Khamonie Bryant 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Eliza Eblen 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Heat 4 of 6

1 Avery Butler 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

2 Bridget Martens 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Kamie Stodden 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Cara McEnany 8 St. Peter

5 Grace Bendon 8 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Hope Johnson 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Kendyl Clark 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

8 Sophia Compaore 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Heat 5 of 6

1 Ireland George 7 St. Peter

2 Elke Joseph 7 Visitation

3 Michaela Moore 7 St. Elizabeth

4 Emma Lonergan 8 St. Elizabeth

5 Sophia Coyazo 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Onyi Agodi 8 St. John LaLande

7 Layla Knabe 7 St. James Liberty Middl

8 Delaney Redd 8 St. Elizabeth

Women's 100 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 6 of 6

1 Gabriela Perry 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Georgia Stump 8 St. John LaLande

3 Penelope Crabtree 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Cora Smith 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Adalyn Baker 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

6 Nylah Shackelford 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Alexis Ngar 8 St. John LaLande

8 Tatum Faison 7 St. Elizabeth

Men's 100 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 5

1 Riley Winder 7 St. Regis Academy

2 Wilson Habiger 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Logan Murrell 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Luke Brewster 8 St. Elizabeth

5 Colten Boulware 8 Nativity of Mary

6 Evan Smith 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Anthony Hedrick FR Nativity of Mary

Heat 2 of 5

1 Dylan Murphy 8 St. Peter

2 Cruz McCandless 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

3 Parker St. Ama 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Hudson Prout 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho

5 Mathias Hirsch 8 St. John LaLande

6 Hunter Kappeler 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 Edward Pacheco 7 St. Regis Academy

Heat 3 of 5

1 Jack Wiehn 7 St. Regis Academy

2 Claren Parks 7 St. Regis Academy

3 Ellias Lauderdale 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Gavin Hoskins 8 Presentation Middle Sc

5 Joseph Bock 8 Visitation

6 Paul McMclintock 8 Presentation Middle Sc

7 Isaac Amador 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

Heat 4 of 5

2 Blake Doering 7 St. James Liberty Middl

3 Jack Myre 8 Visitation

4 Alex Tomeldan 7 Oak Hill Middle School

5 Danny Fitzgerald 8 St. Elizabeth

6 Emmett Usher 7 St. James Liberty Middl

7 Scott Sarver 7 St. James Liberty Middl

Heat 5 of 5

2 Jacob Wood 7 St. Therese Middle Sch
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Men's 100 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Andrew Dawn 8 St. Regis Academy

4 John Richard Arena 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Brecken Ryan 8 St. James Liberty Middl

6 Max Martens 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 William McKnight 8 Presentation Middle Sc

Women's 200 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

2 Aylin Schmitz 7 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Sophia Rau 8 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Josely Zachery 8 St. John LaLande

5 Bridget Brungardt 7 St. John LaLande

6 Esmeralda Garrido 8 St. Elizabeth

Section 2 of 6

2 Katherine Mia Heter 8 St. Elizabeth

3 Gabriela Perry 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Maggie Rogge 7 St. Elizabeth

5 Hope Johnson 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Izabel Long 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Delaney Redd 8 St. Elizabeth

Section 3 of 6

1 Amelie Dennis 7 Visitation

2 Kendyl Clark 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

3 Layla Knabe 7 St. James Liberty Middl

4 Jennah Almoanin-Burks 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Lucy Lombardo 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Lila Gaarder 7 Visitation

7 Josie Rinard 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

Section 4 of 6

1 Georgia Stump 8 St. John LaLande

2 Katherine Kennedy 7 St. Peter

3 Monica Yuot 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Katie Purviance 8 St. John LaLande

5 Emma Lonergan 8 St. Elizabeth

6 Ellyson Smith 8 St. Regis Academy

7 Khamonie Bryant 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

8 Eva Franke 8 Presentation Middle Sc

Section 5 of 6

1 Ellie Fast 7 St. John LaLande

2 Onyi Agodi 8 St. John LaLande

3 Katelyn Legette 8 St. Elizabeth

4 Maddox Heits 8 St. Elizabeth

5 Cammie Rogers 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Nylah Shackelford 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

7 Penelope Crabtree 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

Women's 200 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Emily Dickerson 8 Nativity of Mary

Section 6 of 6

1 London Trahan 8 St. Peter

2 Avery Growney 8 St. Peter

3 Cora Smith 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Violet Davis 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

5 Bradley Henry 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Ady Knapp 7 Visitation

7 Grace Bendon 8 Presentation Middle Sc

8 Michaela Moore 7 St. Elizabeth

Men's 200 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

2 Kerry Gaughan 8 St. Elizabeth

3 Cruz McCandless 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Claren Parks 7 St. Regis Academy

5 Danny Fitzgerald 8 St. Elizabeth

6 Paul McMclintock 8 Presentation Middle Sc

Section 2 of 5

2 Wilson Habiger 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Riley Winder 7 St. Regis Academy

4 Camden Shoemaker 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

5 Philip Shekleton 7 Oak Hill Middle School

6 Damien Manroe 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Dylan Murphy 8 St. Peter

Section 3 of 5

2 Johnny Meiners 8 St. Elizabeth

3 Connor Johansen 8 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Hudson Hurst 7 Oak Hill Middle School

5 Brady Coyle 8 St. Elizabeth

6 Abram Bland 8 Presentation Middle Sc

7 John Winkeler 8 Presentation Middle Sc

Section 4 of 5

1 Hunter Kappeler 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Charlie Schmidt 7 Visitation

3 John Henggeler 8 St. Elizabeth

4 Jack Myre 8 Visitation

5 Ellias Lauderdale 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Kevin Gaughan 8 St. Elizabeth

7 Evan Smith 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

8 Mithchell Seelbrede 7 Presentation Middle Sc

Section 5 of 5

1 Alex Tomeldan 7 Oak Hill Middle School

2 John Richard Arena 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

3 Gavin Hoskins 8 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Hudson Prout 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho
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Men's 200 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Brecken Ryan 8 St. James Liberty Middl

6 Rhett Brandt 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 Mathias Hirsch 8 St. John LaLande

8 Parker St. Ama 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

8 X 100 COED Relay (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 St. Andrew Middle School (A) A

5 Visitation (A) A

Women's 800 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Daley Byars 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

2 Alexandra Cameron 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

3 Kelly Frank 8 Presentation Middle Sc

4 Izabel Long 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

5 Mary Roberts 7 St. Elizabeth

6 Katherine Kennedy 7 St. Peter

7 Ronnie Hallam 8 St. Regis Academy

Men's 800 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Simon Elliott 8 St. James Liberty Middl

2 Jack Morrison 8 St. Elizabeth

3 Luke Rando 8 St. Peter

4 Jack McGovern 8 St. Elizabeth

5 Jude Elliott 8 St. James Liberty Middl

6 Damien Manroe 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

7 Guy Jacobs 8 Presentation Middle Sc

8 Garrett Hotop 7 Presentation Middle Sc

9 Rhett Brandt 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

10 Evan Geivett 8 St. John LaLande

11 Billy Lueckenotte 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho

12 Teddy Noland 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

13 Robert Milligan 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 St. Therese Middle School (A) A

3 Presentation Middle School (A) A

4 St. John LaLande (A) A

5 St. Peter (A) A

6 Visitation (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 St. Andrew Middle School (A) A

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (C - Girls 7th-8th ) (cont'd)
Lane Team

2 St. Elizabeth (C) C

3 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (C) C

4 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (B) B

5 Notre Dame de Sion Middle School (A) A

6 St. Elizabeth (A) A

7 St. Elizabeth (B) B

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 St. Regis Academy (A) A

3 St. Elizabeth (A) A

4 St. Therese Middle School (A) A

5 Presentation Middle School (A) A

6 St. Elizabeth (B) B

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Visitation (A) A

4 St. Elizabeth (B) B

5 St. Elizabeth (A) A

6 St. Therese Middle School (A) A

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 St. James Liberty Middle School (A) A

4 St. Elizabeth (A) A

5 St. Elizabeth (B) B

6 Presentation Middle School (A) A

Women's 400 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Maddox Heits 8 St. Elizabeth

2 Ronnie Hallam 8 St. Regis Academy

3 Michaela Moore 7 St. Elizabeth

4 Mary Roberts 7 St. Elizabeth

5 Avery Growney 8 St. Peter

6 Lucy Lombardo 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 Emma Lonergan 8 St. Elizabeth

Section 2 of 2

1 Izabel Long 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

2 Monica Yuot 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho

3 Violet Davis 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

4 Daley Byars 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

5 Bradley Henry 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

6 Emily Dickerson 8 Nativity of Mary
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Women's 400 Meters (C - Girls 7th-8th ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 Tatum Faison 7 St. Elizabeth

8 Eliza Eblen 7 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Men's 400 Meters (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

2 Abram Bland 8 Presentation Middle Sc

3 Isaac Amador 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

4 Billy Lueckenotte 8 St. Andrew Middle Scho

5 Connor Johansen 8 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Wilson Habiger 8 Notre Dame de Sion Mi

Section 2 of 3

2 Claren Parks 7 St. Regis Academy

3 Camden Shoemaker 7 St. Andrew Middle Scho

4 Charlie Schmidt 7 Visitation

5 Mithchell Seelbrede 7 Presentation Middle Sc

6 Logan Murrell 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

7 John Winkeler 8 Presentation Middle Sc

Section 3 of 3

1 Garrett Hotop 7 Presentation Middle Sc

2 Luke Rando 8 St. Peter

3 Kevin Gaughan 8 St. Elizabeth

4 Colten Boulware 8 Nativity of Mary

5 Rhett Brandt 8 St. Therese Middle Sch

6 Jack Morrison 8 St. Elizabeth

7 Parker St. Ama 7 St. Therese Middle Sch

8 William Reyna 8 St. Elizabeth

Women's 800m SMR (C - Girls 7th-8th )
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 St. Elizabeth (A) A

4 Visitation (A) A

5 Presentation Middle School (A) A

Men's 800m SMR (D - Boys 7th-8th)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Presentation Middle School (A) A

5 St. Elizabeth (A) A
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